Oil & Gas Plant
5 MW continuos operation (desert environment)
Powered by:
450 - 3000 kVA
Diesel Gensets with MTU engine
PRP LTPModel
kVA kW kVA kW
Fuel cons.
PRP@75%
l/h
50 Hz - 1500 rpm - 400/230 V Dimensions and weight
Open on skidbase
LxWxH mm kg LxWxH mm kg
Soundproofed Silent version
MT0450SWD 450 360 500 400 72 3200x2020x2070 4400 D 4800x2020x2400 5300
MT0500SWD 500 400 550 440 75 3200x2020x2070 4460 D 4800x2020x2400 5340
MT0600SWD 600 480 660 528 91 3600x2020x2160 5600 E 5200x2020x2400 6600
MT0660SWD 660 528 720 576 99 3600x2020x2160 5800 E 5200x2020x2400 6800
MT0750SWD 750 600 825 660 111 3900x1450x2280 5700 F 6000x2180x2400 (1) 7200
MT0800SWD 800 640 880 704 117 3900x1450x2280 5700 F 6000x2180x2400 (1) 7200
MT0910SWD 910 728 1000 800 122 4250x1580x2350 7500 F 6000x2180x2400 (1) 8800
MT1000SWD 1000 800 1100 880 147 4500x1580x2320 9170 G 7000x2400x2700 (1) 11950
MT1140SWD 1140 912 1250 1000 165 4500x1580x2350 7700 30' 9125x2435x2990 (1) 13900
MT1250SWD 1250 1000 1375 1100 178 4600x1900x2530 8000 30' 9125x2435x2990 (1) 14000
MT1400SWD 1400 1120 1540 1232 228 4000x1680x2425 (1) 10100 35' 10500x2435x2990 (1) 17100
MT1650SWD 1650 1320 1800 1440 242 4150x1680x2425 (1) 12000 35' 10500x2435x2990 (1) 19000
MT1850SWD 1850 1480 2035 1628 270 4150x1680x2480 (1) 13200 35' 10500x2435x2990 (1) 20200
MT2100SWD 2100 1680 2310 1848 300 4800x1680x2570 (1) 13600 40' 12190x2435x2990 (1) 22400
MT2300SWD 2300 1840 2530 2024 332 4900x1680x2570 (1) 14300 40' 12190x2435x2990 (1) 23100
MT2550SWD 2550 2040 2800 2240 371 5380x1680x2860 (1) 16500 40' 12190x2435x2990 (1) 26000
MT2850SWD 2850 2280 3135 2508 426 5480x1680x2860 (1) 17000 40' 12190x2435x2990 (1) 25800
MT3000SWD 3000 2400 3300 2640 431 5480x1680x2860 (1) 17000 40' 12190x2435x2990 (1) 25800
Type
Type
Model